PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Download
Online!
PCI Express PXI Express Micro-TCA.4 USB 3.0 10 GbE
INTRODUCTION
At Teledyne SP Devices we design and produce
high-performance modular data acquisition and
signal generation instruments. Our performance

B
P
X
Ie
P
C
Ie
M
T
C
A
10
 G
b
E
ADQ14AC-2A 14 2 500 1200 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2A 14 2 500 250 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2A-VG2 14 2 500 250 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14AC-4A 14 4 500 1200 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-4A 14 4 500 250 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-4A-VG2 14 4 500 250 DC 50 2048 K325T1
1 Xilinx Kintex 7 K325T
2 Models “VG” offers variable gain (configurable voltage input range)
14-BIT DIGITIZERS
PRODUCT RES.

B
P
X
Ie
P
C
Ie
M
T
C
A
10
 G
b
E
ADQ14AC-2C 14 2 1000 1200 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2C 14 2 1000 700 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2C-VG2 14 2 1000 5003 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14AC-4C 14 4 1000 1200 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-4C 14 4 1000 700 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-4C-VG2 14 4 1000 5003 DC 50 2048 K325T1
1 Xilinx Kintex 7 K325T
2 Models “VG” offers variable gain (configurable voltage input range)
3 Analog bandwidth vary with gain setting, see datasheet for details
14-BIT DIGITIZERS

B
P
X
Ie
P
C
Ie
M
T
C
A
10
 G
b
E
ADQ14AC-1X 14 1 2000 1000 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-1X 14 1 2000 1200 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-1X-VG2 14 1 2000 9003 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14AC-2X 14 2 2000 1000 AC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2X 14 2 2000 1200 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ14DC-2X-VG2 14 2 2000 9003 DC 50 2048 K325T1
ADQ7DC 14
2
1
5000

B
P
X
Ie
P
C
Ie
M
T
C
A
10
 G
b
E
ADQ10GBE 10 Gigabit Ethernet card 2 Ethernet ports
ADQDSU-8T SSD disk storage unit for high-speed data recording 8 TB total storage and 6.8 GB/s write speed
ADQDSU-32T SSD disk storage unit for high-speed data recording 32 TB total storage and 6.8 GB/s write speed
Everywhere You Look
CONTACT US
Europe